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Paik s Noodle Menu

https://menulist.menu
1520 Kiely Blvd, Santa Clara, United States
(+1)4082440410

The menu of Paik's Noodle from Santa Clara includes 30 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Tricia S likes about Paik's Noodle:
The portion size is very generous, | could most likely split one order with 4 people. Noodles were cooked

perfectly but the sauce was a little oilier than I'd like. Overall very filling and yummy! read more. Fans of Korean
cuisine are in the right place here: With Kimchi, the most diverse versions, preparations of Bibimbap, Bap, you
will also find various, exquisite Jjigae that enchant the palate, The inventive fusion of different meals with fresh
and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a good example of Asian Fusion. menus
are prepared authentically in the Asian style.
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Paik 3 Noodle Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE $2.0

Seafood

CREAM SAEU $23.0

Side Order

JAJANG SAUCE $6.0

Sides, Salads and Soup

JJAMPPONG SPICY SEAFOOD
NOODLE SOUP

Soft Noodles & Rice

NOODLE ONLY $6.0

Ingredients Used

BEEF

$17.0

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

Side dishes

PICKLES

RICE $3.0

Soft drinkis
DR PEPPER $2.0

DIET COKE $2.0
COCA-COLA $2.0

Sides

GOCHU JJAMPPONG SOUP(1/2
SIZE)

EGG OMELET WITHOUT SHRIMP
BEEF JJAMPPONG SOUP(1/2 SIZE)
EGG OMELET WITH SHRIMP

Main
TANGSUYUK FRIED PORK WITH
SWEET SOUR SAUCE

JJAMPPONGBAP SPICY SEAFOOD
NOODLE RICE SOUP

GOCHU JJAMPPONGBAP EXTRA
SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE RICE
SOuUP

BEEF JJAMPPONGBAP BEEF
NOODLE RICE SOUP

BEEF JJAMPPONG BEEF NOODLE
SOUP

GUNMANDU FRIED DUMPLING
CHILLI SAEU

Popular Ttems

GOCHU JJAMPPONG EXTRA
SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP

JIJAMPPONG SOUP(1/2 SIZE)

BOKKEUMMYEON STIR-FRIED
NOODLE WITH SHRIMP VEGGIES

GUNMANDU HALF SIZE/ FRIED
DUMPLING

JAJANGBAP BLACK BEAN SAUCE
OVER OMELET RICE SPICY SOUP
ON THE SIDE

JAJANGMYEON BLACK BEAN
SAUCE NOODLE

JAENGBAN-JJAJANG STIR-FRIED
BLACK BEAN SAUCE NOODLE
WITH SEAFOOD VEGGIES

$5.5

$4.5
$5.5
$5.0

$20.0

$17.5

$18.0

$18.0

$17.5

$10.0
$23.0

$17.5
$5.0

$18.0

$6.5

$17.0

$13.0

$22.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:10
Tuesday 11:00-20:10
Wednesday 11:00-20:10
Thursday 11:00-20:10
Friday 11:00-20:40
Saturday 11:00-20:40
Sunday 11:00-20:10
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