





Paik's Noodle Menu

https://menulist.menu 1520 Kiely Blvd, Santa Clara, United States (+1)4082440410

The menu of Paik's Noodle from Santa Clara includes 30 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Tricia S likes about Paik's Noodle: The portion size is very generous, I could most likely split one order with 4 people. Noodles were cooked perfectly but the sauce was a little oilier than I'd like. Overall very filling and yummy! read more. Fans of Korean cuisine are in the right place here: With Kimchi, the most diverse versions, preparations of Bibimbap, Bap, you will also find various, exquisite Jjigae that enchant the palate, The inventive fusion of different meals with fresh and occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a good example of Asian Fusion. menus are prepared authentically in the Asian style.

Paik's Noodle Menu



Non alcoholic drinks		Sides	
SPRITE	\$2.0	GOCHU JJAMPPONG SOUP(1/2 SIZE)	\$5.5
Seafood		EGG OMELET WITHOUT SHRIMP	\$4.5
CREAM SAEU	\$23.0	BEEF JJAMPPONG SOUP(1/2 SIZE)	\$5.5
		EGG OMELET WITH SHRIMP	\$5.0
Side Order		41_:_	
JAJANG SAUCE	\$6.0	Main	
		TANGSUYUK FRIED PORK WITH SWEET SOUR SAUCE	\$20.0
Sides, Salads and Soup	\$17.0	JJAMPPONGBAP SPICY SEAFOOD	\$17.5
JJAMPPONG SPICY SEAFOOD		NOODLE RICE SOUP	Φ11. 3
NOODLE SOUP		GOCHU JJAMPPONGBAP EXTRA SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE RICE SOUP	\$18.0
Soft Noodles & Rice NOODLE ONLY	\$6.0	BEEF JJAMPPONGBAP BEEF NOODLE RICE SOUP	\$18.0
Ingredients Used		BEEF JJAMPPONG BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$17.5
BEEF		GUNMANDU FRIED DUMPLING	\$10.0
		CHILLI SAEU	\$23.0
These types of dishes are being served		Popular Items	
NOODLES		GOCHU JJAMPPONG EXTRA SPICY SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP	\$17.5
00.1 10.1		JJAMPPONG SOUP(1/2 SIZE)	\$5.0
Side dishes		BOKKEUMMYEON STIR-FRIED NOODLE WITH SHRIMP VEGGIES	\$18.0
PICKLES		GUNMANDU HALF SIZE/ FRIED	
RICE	\$3.0	DUMPLING	\$6.5
Soft drinks		JAJANGBAP BLACK BEAN SAUCE OVER OMELET RICE SPICY SOUP ON THE SIDE	\$17.0
DR PEPPER	\$2.0	JAJANGMYEON BLACK BEAN	¢12 0
DIET COKE	\$2.0	SAUCE NOODLE	\$13.0
COCA-COLA	\$2.0	JAENGBAN-JJAJANG STIR-FRIED BLACK BEAN SAUCE NOODLE WITH SEAFOOD VEGGIES	\$22.0

Paik's Noodle Menu



Paik's Noodle

1520 Kiely Blvd, Santa Clara, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-20:10 Tuesday 11:00-20:10 Wednesday 11:00-20:10 Thursday 11:00-20:10 Friday 11:00-20:40 Saturday 11:00-20:40 Sunday 11:00-20:10